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Anderson NW 

Andersonnw@cableone.net Lewiston, ID x x x x
Belle Pulses      

Bellepulseusa@sasktel.net Hingham, MT x x x x
Blue Mountain Seed 

Gferrel@bluemountainseed.com Walla Walla, WA x x
George F. Brocke & Son, Inc. 

bbrocke@gfbrocke.com Kendrick, ID x x x x x x x x

Cahill Seed Charlie@cahillseeds.com Flaxville, MT x x
Columbia Grain International 

Rbrown@columbiagrain.com Clarkston, WA x x x x x x x

Crites Seed Andy@critesseed.com Moscow, ID x x x x x x x x x
Garden Gulch                                                      

208-843-2551 Lapwei, ID x x x x
Golden Traingle                                       

406-292-3258 Rudyard, MT x x
Great Northern Ag 

Mark@greatnorthernag.com Plaza, MT x x x x x x
Highline Grain 

Ryanh@highlinegrain.com Reardon, WA x x
Hodgkiss Seed 

Hodgskiss.seed@hotmail.com Choteau, MT x x
Inland Empire Milling 

Jerry@IEMC.com St. John, WA x x x x
PNW Farmers Co-op 

Jacob@pnw.coop Gennessee, ID x x x x x

Pulse USA     Byron@pulseusa.com Bismark, ND x x x x x
Safflower Technologies Int'l  

Blarson@safflowertech.com Laurel, MT x x x x x x
Spokane Seed  

cshrope@spokaneseed.com Spokane, WA x x x x

Progene Grain Seed Dealers


